Specialty Wholesalers N61 W23049 Silver Spring Drive     Post Office Box 215     Sussex WI 53089     800 242 6627 or 262 246 6555     fax 262 246 4275     www.ldss.com
January 2008 TToo  OOrrddeerr          FFaaxx      226622  224466  44227755    || OOnnlliinnee      wwwwww..llddssss..ccoomm
Bath & Utility
Bath Components: Exhaust Fans
B.3
BB
Fans     QTR     QTRE     QTXE
• Nearly silent operation <0.3 to

• Type IC
• Requires a dedicated 20 amp cir-
cuit
QTR & QTRE Fans
QTXE Fans
QTXE Humidity Sensing Fans
QTR & QTRE Fan/Lights
QTX Heater/Fan/Light
Up to
Housing CFM/ Duct (    )
Product No. Description Amps HxWxD Sones Size Sq. Ft.
QTR080 QTR Fan 0.7 75/8”x113/8”x101/2” 80/1.0 4” RD 75
QTR110 QTR Fan 0.9 75/8”x113/8”x101/2” 110/1.5 4” RD 100
QTRE080 QTRE Fan 0.4 75/8”x113/8”x101/2” 80/1.0 4” RD 75
QTRE110 QTRE Fan 0.3 73/4”x113/8”x101/2” 110/1.5 4” RD 100
QTXE080 QTXE Fan 0.4 73/4”x113/8”x101/2” 80/0.3 6” RD 75
QTXE110 QTXE Fan 0.3 73/4”x113/8”x101/2” 110/0.7 6” RD 100
QTXE150 QTXE Fan 0.5 73/4”x113/8”x101/2” 150/1.4 6” RD 140
QTXE110S QTXE HS Fan 0.3 73/4”x113/8”x101/2” 110/0.7 6” RD 100
QTR080L QTR Fan/Light 1.6 75/8”x113/8”x101/2” 80/1.0 4” RD 75
QTR110L QTR Fan/Light 0.9 75/8”x113/8”x101/2” 110/1.5 4” RD 100
QTRE080FL QTRE Fan/Light 1.0 73/4”x113/8”x101/2” 80/0.8 4” RD 75
QTRE110FL QTRE Fan/Light 1.0 73/4”x113/8”x101/2” 110/1.3 4” RD 100
QTXE110FL QTXE Fan/Light 1.0 73/4”x113/8”x101/2” 110/0.7 6” RD 100
QTX110HL QTX Fan/Lt/Heat 14.6 75/8”x175/8”x113/8” 110/0.9 6” RD 100
QTHB1 Hanger Bars for QTR Series
Bath Fans Ultra Silent Series
TToo  OOrrddeerr          FFaaxx      226622  224466  44227755    || OOnnlliinnee      wwwwww..llddssss..ccoomm January 2008
Specialty Wholesalers N61 W23049 Silver Spring Drive     Post Office Box 215     Sussex WI 53089     800 242 6627 or 262 246 6555     fax 262 246 4275     www.ldss.com